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Extractvfrom freeboard verification of merking form received
from tae ....MIPDLESBROUGH,

16th September, 1940,

® 20 0009y ¢

Moulde 1 depth
Corres jonding draught

Moulde 1 depth as shewn
on draght sheet

Tropic:.l freeboard
Summer i
Winter s
W.N.A. .

Fresh Vater Allowance

top of cant-up of

19 £t.
1B r't.,

i9 I,
0ft.
0ft.
dLE,
1026,

Merked from mood¥'steel upper deck.
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*resseseesnss SUrveyors dated the

3 lne.,
113 ins.

3 ins,
5 ins,
9 ins.
12 ins,
32 ins.

42 1ns.
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Date. Sth November.,. 194G.
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